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Netgear AGM731F
Artikelnummer: 208040
EAN: 0606449029734

SFP Modul, 1000Base-SX, 50µm und 62.5µm, LC-
Stecker, Multimode Fiber (MMF)

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Produktkennzeichnungen  
EAN/GTIN 0606449029734
Hersteller-Nummer AGM731F

Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
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